
D

D

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

A B C E

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

ECBA

LTR

NAME

MODEL

MATERIAL

FINISH DATE

SCALE

UNIT MM

DWG.
NO.

APPROVED

DESIGNED

DRAWN

REV 3B

3A

3B

3C

TOL. +
-

1 PLC 2 PLC ANGLE

7F, 116 HOU KANG ST. SHIN LIN, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

ITEM DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION DATE APP

THE 3RD PROJECTION

PART NO.

Quanta Computer Inc.
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FIRST RELEASE Rita

HCWF1002 1/1

HCWF1002018

90.09.21

90.08.08

Wf1

RATING LABEL(H)
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C E L SI U S  Mo b i l e

CELSIUS Mobile H

P/N : S26391-K115-V1

FUJITSU SIEMENS COMPUTERS

MADE IN TAIWAN

Model No : WF1H

Contains : Lithium Battery, Must be recycled or disposed of Properly. 
The Windows logo is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation.

DC 19V       4.20A

EPA  POLLUTION PREVENTER

TH10  CM

ITE

S/N :  

REV. :  

CHANGE  TEXT 90.09.21 Rita

3B

FCC ID : HFSWF1H
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.  Operation is subject to
the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful   
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may  cause undesired operation.
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